e
Model IE63N
rev 032916
Current Transformer
        CERTIFICATIONS:
MODEL IE63N
DIMENSIONS
Model IE63N
Window Size
40 x 10mm
32mm diameter
Width 60mm
Height 94mm
Depth 30mm
CATALOG
NUMBER
CURRENT
RATIO
VA at Class 3 VA at Class 1 VA at Class 0.5
IE63N-200/5 200:5 2.5 - -
IE63N-250/5 250:5 3.75 2.5 -
IE63N-300/5 300:5 5 3.75 -
IE63N-400/5 400:5 7.5 5 -
IE63N-500/5 500:5 10 7.5 3.75
IE63N-600/5 600:5 10 7.5 5
IE63N-750/5 750:5 15 10 7.5
IE63N-800/5 800:5 15 10 7.5
Note: Change the end suffix to depict required secondary. For example IE63N-500/1.
APPLICATION:
Metering
FREQUENCY: